


Meeting and Workshop ,,Detector Technology and Systems Platform” / Program

Meeting and Workshop ,,Detector Technology and Systems

Platform”

Monday, November 19, 2012

Reports - Building 640 (INT) (1:25 PM - 2:50 PM)

-Conveners: Christophe de la Taille

time
1:25 PM

1:45PM
2:05PM
2:25PM
2:40 PM

[id] title
[3] Report from Pillar 1 ("Assembly of highly integrated detectors")

[4] Report from Pillar 2 ("Ultra-fast data transfer and reconstruction™)
[5] Report from Pillar 3 ("Selected detector prototypes")
[6] Report from "Cross cutting activities”

[7] WE-Heraeus-Seminar

Page 1

Monday, November 19, 2012

presenter

Prof. GRAAFSMA, Heinz
Prof. FIEDERLE, Michael

Prof. RITMAN, James
SCHMIDT, Christian, J.
Dr FIEDLER, Fine

Dr FIEDLER, Fine



