## Meeting and Workshop "Detector Technology and Systems Platform"

## Monday, November 19, 2012

Reports - Building 640 (INT) (1:25 PM - 2:50 PM)

-Conveners: Christophe de la Taille

time	[id] title	presenter
1:25 PM	[3] Report from Pillar 1 ("Assembly of highly integrated detectors")	Prof. GRAAFSMA, Heinz Prof. FIEDERLE, Michael
1:45 PM	[4] Report from Pillar 2 ("Ultra-fast data transfer and reconstruction")	Prof. RITMAN, James
2:05 PM	[5] Report from Pillar 3 ("Selected detector prototypes")	SCHMIDT, Christian, J.
2:25 PM	[6] Report from "Cross cutting activities"	Dr FIEDLER, Fine
2:40 PM	[7] WE-Heraeus-Seminar	Dr FIEDLER, Fine